
Dimanche 4 juin 2023 V1.2 21/5/2023

TC Liaison Total Target First Car
SS dist. dist. Time Due

0 Service out 08:00
1 Bois 18,69 18,69 00:30 08:30
SS 1 CLAVIER 13,932 00:03 08:33
2 N 698 23,13 37,06 00:46 09:19
SS 2 MOULIN DE SOLIERES 10,561 00:03 09:22
3 Warnant 18,08 28,64 00:35 09:57
SS 3 VAUX-ET-BORSET 9,900 00:03 10:00
3A Regroup in - Villers-le-Bouillet 13,09 23,65 00:30 10:30
3B Regroup out - Villers-le-Bouillet 00:20 10:50
3C Podium Grand Place 13,86 13,86 00:25 11:15
3D Service Huy in 0,40 0,40 00:04 11:19

SERVICE A 34,393 87,25 122,30 00:30
3E Service out 11:49
4 Bois 18,69 18,69 00:30 12:19
SS 4 CLAVIER 13,932 00:03 12:22
5 N 698 23,13 37,06 00:46 13:08
SS 5 MOULIN DE SOLIERES 10,561 00:03 13:11
6 Warnant 18,08 28,64 00:35 13:46
SS 6 VAUX-ET-BORSET 9,900 00:03 13:49
6A Regroup in - Villers-le-Bouillet 13,09 23,65 00:30 14:19
6B Regroup out - Villers-le-Bouillet 00:20 14:39
6C Podium Grand Place 13,86 13,86 00:25 15:04
6D Service Huy in 0,40 0,40 00:04 15:08

SERVICE B 34,393 87,25 122,30 00:30
6E Service out 15:38
7 Bois 18,69 18,69 00:30 16:08
SS 7 CLAVIER 13,932 00:03 16:11
8 N 698 23,13 37,06 00:46 16:57
SS 8 MOULIN DE SOLIERES 10,561 00:03 17:00
9 Warnant 18,08 28,64 00:35 17:35
SS 9 VAUX-ET-BORSET 9,900 00:03 17:38
9A Regroup in - Villers-le-Bouillet 13,09 23,65 00:30 18:08
9B Regroup out - Villers-le-Bouillet 00:20 18:28
9C Podium Grand Place (early check-in allowed) 13,86 13,86 00:25 18:530,40 14,26 00:04

Prize Giving Huy - Chapiteau 20:30

SS km RS km TOTAL
103,18 261,35 364,53
28,30% 71,70% 100%

RALLY TOTALS

Rally4Porsche 2023 : Timing - Itinerary
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